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Pl tno Name Time

FM14  (40)

1 60 Ilin Radu 10:23 1(40) 2(70) 3(50) 4(54) 5(55) 6(59) 7(42) 8(43) 9(100) Finish
2 CS Babarunca 1:22 3:10 4:26 5:35 6:10 7:36 8:52 9:17 9:53 10:23

#97  BGIM 2,000 km 1:22 1:48 1:16 1:09 0:35 1:26 1:16 0:25 0:36 0:30
2 60 Ilin Radu 10:42 1(41) 2(70) 3(49) 4(54) 5(57) 6(58) 7(42) 8(44) 9(100) Finish

4 CS Babarunca 1:19 3:23 4:31 5:55 6:54 7:39 9:08 9:45 10:09 10:42
#11  AEKO 1,900 km 1:19 2:04 1:08 1:24 0:59 0:45 1:29 0:37 0:24 0:33

3 60 Brandus Ana 11:19 1(64) 2(70) 3(51) 4(54) 5(48) 6(58) 7(42) 8(44) 9(100) Finish
3 CS Babarunca 1:17 3:28 4:40 5:55 6:56 8:02 9:39 10:15 10:41 11:19

#160  CFLP 1,900 km 1:17 2:11 1:12 1:15 1:01 1:06 1:37 0:36 0:26 0:38
4 60 Brandus Ana 11:20 1(63) 2(70) 3(52) 4(54) 5(56) 6(59) 7(42) 8(43) 9(100) Finish

1 CS Babarunca 1:57 3:58 5:25 6:21 6:56 8:08 9:41 10:07 10:45 11:20
#246  DHJN 1,900 km 1:57 2:01 1:27 0:56 0:35 1:12 1:33 0:26 0:38 0:35

5 69 Raducan David 11:22 1(40) 2(70) 3(51) 4(54) 5(56) 6(59) 7(42) 8(43) 9(100) Finish
2 PC Targu Jiu 1:25 3:36 5:01 6:17 6:55 8:12 9:43 10:05 10:54 11:22

#86  BFJN 1,800 km 1:25 2:11 1:25 1:16 0:38 1:17 1:31 0:22 0:49 0:28
6 66 Simon Benjamin 11:23 1(64) 2(70) 3(51) 4(54) 5(57) 6(58) 7(42) 8(44) 9(100) Finish

2 CS Transilva 1:26 3:34 4:49 6:09 7:15 8:09 9:48 10:25 10:47 11:23
#156  CFKP 1,900 km 1:26 2:08 1:15 1:20 1:06 0:54 1:39 0:37 0:22 0:36

7 67 Szocs Norbert 12:02 1(64) 2(70) 3(50) 4(54) 5(48) 6(58) 7(42) 8(44) 9(100) Finish
2 CS Transilva 1:16 3:28 4:56 6:19 7:26 8:29 10:20 11:01 11:27 12:02

#175  CGLO 1,900 km 1:16 2:12 1:28 1:23 1:07 1:03 1:51 0:41 0:26 0:35
8 64 Simon Vince 12:16 1(63) 2(70) 3(50) 4(54) 5(57) 6(58) 7(42) 8(44) 9(100) Finish *59

4 CS Transilva 1:45 3:50 5:12 6:36 7:45 8:55 10:33 11:14 11:38 12:16 8:32
#235  DGKO 2,000 km 1:45 2:05 1:22 1:24 1:09 1:10 1:38 0:41 0:24 0:38

9 66 Simon Benjamin 12:18 1(40) 2(70) 3(52) 4(54) 5(56) 6(59) 7(42) 8(43) 9(100) Finish
4 CS Transilva 1:41 3:41 5:27 6:23 7:02 8:27 10:32 11:03 11:40 12:18

#117  BHJM 1,800 km 1:41 2:00 1:46 0:56 0:39 1:25 2:05 0:31 0:37 0:38
10 67 Szocs Norbert 12:57 1(40) 2(70) 3(51) 4(54) 5(55) 6(59) 7(42) 8(43) 9(100) Finish

4 CS Transilva 1:50 4:04 5:35 7:04 7:45 9:38 11:18 11:45 12:25 12:57
#81  BFIM 1,900 km 1:50 2:14 1:31 1:29 0:41 1:53 1:40 0:27 0:40 0:32

11 61 Tudorascu Maria 13:01 1(41) 2(70) 3(52) 4(54) 5(57) 6(58) 7(42) 8(43) 9(100) Finish
2 CS Babarunca 1:53 4:15 5:56 7:01 8:17 9:12 10:56 11:28 12:22 13:01

#58  AHKN 1,800 km 1:53 2:22 1:41 1:05 1:16 0:55 1:44 0:32 0:54 0:39
12 64 Simon Vince 13:11 1(41) 2(70) 3(49) 4(54) 5(55) 6(59) 7(42) 8(43) 9(100) Finish

2 CS Transilva 1:46 4:25 5:43 7:18 7:55 9:32 11:05 11:59 12:34 13:11
#2  AEIN 1,900 km 1:46 2:39 1:18 1:35 0:37 1:37 1:33 0:54 0:35 0:37

13 64 Balazsi Zsofia 13:23 1(64) 2(70) 3(51) 4(54) 5(56) 6(59) 7(42) 8(44) 9(100) Finish
1 CS Transilva 2:19 4:24 5:46 7:17 7:56 9:54 11:35 12:21 12:49 13:23

#152  CFJP 1,800 km 2:19 2:05 1:22 1:31 0:39 1:58 1:41 0:46 0:28 0:34
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Pl tno Name Time

FM14  (40) (cont.)

1 60 Ilin Radu 10:23 1(40) 2(70) 3(50) 4(54) 5(55) 6(59) 7(42) 8(43) 9(100) Finish
2 CS Babarunca 1:22 3:10 4:26 5:35 6:10 7:36 8:52 9:17 9:53 10:23

#97  BGIM 2,000 km 1:22 1:48 1:16 1:09 0:35 1:26 1:16 0:25 0:36 0:30

14 61 Tudorascu Maria 13:31 1(64) 2(70) 3(51) 4(54) 5(48) 6(58) 7(42) 8(44) 9(100) Finish
4 CS Babarunca 1:27 4:22 5:46 7:22 8:46 9:59 11:45 12:21 12:47 13:31

#160  CFLP 1,900 km 1:27 2:55 1:24 1:36 1:24 1:13 1:46 0:36 0:26 0:44
15 65 Corsatea Andrei 13:52 1(40) 2(70) 3(50) 4(54) 5(48) 6(58) 7(42) 8(44) 9(100) Finish

2 CS Chimia Victoria 2:19 4:33 6:20 8:02 9:29 10:37 12:24 13:01 0.00 13:52
#111  BGLO 1,900 km 2:19 2:14 1:47 1:42 1:27 1:08 1:47 0:37 0:51

16 68 Laping Peter 13:54 1(63) 2(70) 3(50) 4(54) 5(48) 6(58) 7(42) 8(43) 9(100) Finish *52
4 CS Transilva 2:03 4:36 0.00 7:48 8:55 10:12 12:07 12:41 13:25 13:54 6:37

#238  DGLN 2,000 km 2:03 2:33 3:12 1:07 1:17 1:55 0:34 0:44 0:29
16 69 Raducan David 13:54 1(64) 2(70) 3(50) 4(54) 5(48) 6(58) 7(42) 8(44) 9(100) Finish

4 PC Targu Jiu 1:30 4:17 5:53 7:29 8:38 9:56 12:08 12:50 13:24 13:54
#176  CGLP 1,900 km 1:30 2:47 1:36 1:36 1:09 1:18 2:12 0:42 0:34 0:30

18 68 Laping Peter 14:14 1(41) 2(70) 3(49) 4(54) 5(56) 6(59) 7(42) 8(44) 9(100) Finish
2 CS Transilva 2:02 4:42 6:20 8:06 8:53 10:37 12:20 13:05 13:33 14:14

#8  AEJP 1,900 km 2:02 2:40 1:38 1:46 0:47 1:44 1:43 0:45 0:28 0:41
19 65 Pascu Ana 14:24 1(63) 2(70) 3(49) 4(54) 5(56) 6(59) 7(42) 8(44) 9(100) Finish

3 CS Chimia Victoria 2:00 4:33 6:06 8:06 8:52 10:36 12:29 13:14 13:45 14:24
#200  DEJP 2,000 km 2:00 2:33 1:33 2:00 0:46 1:44 1:53 0:45 0:31 0:39

20 65 Pascu Ana 14:27 1(41) 2(70) 3(52) 4(54) 5(57) 6(58) 7(42) 8(43) 9(100) Finish
1 CS Chimia Victoria 1:57 4:26 6:11 7:19 8:52 9:55 11:51 12:58 13:47 14:27

#57  AHKM 1,800 km 1:57 2:29 1:45 1:08 1:33 1:03 1:56 1:07 0:49 0:40
21 65 Corsatea Andrei 14:29 1(64) 2(70) 3(51) 4(54) 5(55) 6(59) 7(42) 8(43) 9(100) Finish

4 CS Chimia Victoria 1:35 4:16 6:08 7:51 8:42 11:01 12:40 13:08 13:59 14:29
#146  CFIN 1,900 km 1:35 2:41 1:52 1:43 0:51 2:19 1:39 0:28 0:51 0:30

22 62 Pop Alexa Petru 14:34 1(63) 2(70) 3(49) 4(54) 5(48) 6(58) 7(42) 8(44) 9(100) Finish
2 CS Babarunca ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 14:34

#207  DELO 2,000 km 14:34
23 61 Pop Alexa Maria 15:00 1(63) 2(70) 3(49) 4(54) 5(56) 6(59) 7(42) 8(43) 9(100) Finish

3 CS Babarunca 1:54 4:41 6:49 8:41 9:32 11:16 13:10 13:40 14:23 15:00
#197  DEJM 2,000 km 1:54 2:47 2:08 1:52 0:51 1:44 1:54 0:30 0:43 0:37

24 66 Gorog Gyongy 15:09 1(41) 2(70) 3(50) 4(54) 5(55) 6(59) 7(42) 8(43) 9(100) Finish
3 CS Transilva 2:17 5:13 6:51 8:28 9:19 11:19 13:16 13:47 14:28 15:09

#34  AGIN 1,900 km 2:17 2:56 1:38 1:37 0:51 2:00 1:57 0:31 0:41 0:41
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Pl tno Name Time

FM14  (40) (cont.)

1 60 Ilin Radu 10:23 1(40) 2(70) 3(50) 4(54) 5(55) 6(59) 7(42) 8(43) 9(100) Finish
2 CS Babarunca 1:22 3:10 4:26 5:35 6:10 7:36 8:52 9:17 9:53 10:23

#97  BGIM 2,000 km 1:22 1:48 1:16 1:09 0:35 1:26 1:16 0:25 0:36 0:30

25 64 Balazsi Zsofia 15:10 1(40) 2(70) 3(52) 4(54) 5(48) 6(58) 7(42) 8(43) 9(100) Finish
3 CS Transilva 1:57 4:20 6:12 7:44 9:14 10:50 12:50 13:46 14:27 15:10

#125  BHLM 1,900 km 1:57 2:23 1:52 1:32 1:30 1:36 2:00 0:56 0:41 0:43
25 66 Gorog Gyongy 15:10 1(63) 2(70) 3(49) 4(54) 5(48) 6(58) 7(42) 8(44) 9(100) Finish

1 CS Transilva 2:17 4:42 6:21 8:24 9:47 11:06 13:09 13:58 14:31 15:10
#207  DELO 2,000 km 2:17 2:25 1:39 2:03 1:23 1:19 2:03 0:49 0:33 0:39

27 63 Tudorache Silvia 15:21 1(41) 2(70) 3(49) 4(54) 5(48) 6(58) 7(42) 8(43) 9(100) Finish
1 OK Silva Campina 2:21 4:48 6:12 8:05 9:16 10:30 12:28 13:50 14:41 15:21

#13  AELM 1,900 km 2:21 2:27 1:24 1:53 1:11 1:14 1:58 1:22 0:51 0:40
28 62 Tudorascu Ana 15:26 1(64) 2(70) 3(51) 4(54) 5(57) 6(58) 7(42) 8(44) 9(100) Finish

1 CS Babarunca 3:32 5:56 7:24 8:51 10:04 11:47 13:33 14:17 14:44 15:26
#156  CFKP 1,900 km 3:32 2:24 1:28 1:27 1:13 1:43 1:46 0:44 0:27 0:42

28 63 Tiseanu Mihai 15:26 1(64) 2(70) 3(51) 4(54) 5(56) 6(59) 7(42) 8(44) 9(100) Finish *69
2 OK Silva Campina 1:42 4:47 6:31 8:21 9:25 11:16 13:24 14:16 14:51 15:26 0.00

#152  CFJP 1,800 km 1:42 3:05 1:44 1:50 1:04 1:51 2:08 0:52 0:35 0:35
30 62 Tudorascu Ana 15:42 1(41) 2(70) 3(52) 4(54) 5(55) 6(59) 7(42) 8(43) 9(100) Finish

3 CS Babarunca 3:36 6:25 8:08 9:12 9:56 11:57 13:44 14:21 15:06 15:42
#50  AHIN 1,800 km 3:36 2:49 1:43 1:04 0:44 2:01 1:47 0:37 0:45 0:36

31 62 Pop Alexa Petru 15:52 1(40) 2(70) 3(50) 4(54) 5(56) 6(59) 7(42) 8(43) 9(100) Finish *100 *64
4 CS Babarunca 2:23 5:04 6:48 8:25 9:41 11:39 13:26 14:28 15:15 15:52 0:43 1:52

#101  BGJM 1,900 km 2:23 2:41 1:44 1:37 1:16 1:58 1:47 1:02 0:47 0:37
32 61 Pop Alexa Maria 15:58 1(40) 2(70) 3(50) 4(54) 5(55) 6(59) 7(42) 8(44) 9(100) Finish

1 CS Babarunca 4:01 6:06 8:09 9:30 10:29 12:36 14:14 14:56 15:22 15:58
#99  BGIO 2,000 km 4:01 2:05 2:03 1:21 0:59 2:07 1:38 0:42 0:26 0:36

33 63 Tudorache Silvia 16:00 1(40) 2(70) 3(50) 4(54) 5(57) 6(58) 7(42) 8(44) 9(100) Finish *64
3 OK Silva Campina 3:10 5:47 7:28 9:26 10:40 11:48 14:08 14:49 15:22 16:00 1:56

#107  BGKO 1,900 km 3:10 2:37 1:41 1:58 1:14 1:08 2:20 0:41 0:33 0:38
34 67 Szocs Sara 16:32 1(41) 2(70) 3(49) 4(54) 5(56) 6(59) 7(42) 8(44) 9(100) Finish

1 CS Transilva 2:35 5:28 7:09 9:26 10:28 12:34 14:32 15:24 15:56 16:32
#8  AEJP 1,900 km 2:35 2:53 1:41 2:17 1:02 2:06 1:58 0:52 0:32 0:36

35 68 Tonk Dorka 18:31 1(64) 2(70) 3(50) 4(54) 5(55) 6(59) 7(42) 8(44) 9(100) Finish
3 CS Transilva 1:59 5:29 7:35 10:09 11:07 14:00 16:21 17:12 17:47 18:31

#163  CGIO 2,000 km 1:59 3:30 2:06 2:34 0:58 2:53 2:21 0:51 0:35 0:44
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Pl tno Name Time

FM14  (40) (cont.)

1 60 Ilin Radu 10:23 1(40) 2(70) 3(50) 4(54) 5(55) 6(59) 7(42) 8(43) 9(100) Finish
2 CS Babarunca 1:22 3:10 4:26 5:35 6:10 7:36 8:52 9:17 9:53 10:23

#97  BGIM 2,000 km 1:22 1:48 1:16 1:09 0:35 1:26 1:16 0:25 0:36 0:30

36 69 Borcan Ada 21:58 1(63) 2(70) 3(52) 4(54) 5(55) 6(59) 7(42) 8(44) 9(100) Finish
1 PC Targu Jiu 2:57 6:40 9:53 11:39 12:56 16:29 19:05 20:07 21:02 21:58

#243  DHIO 1,900 km 2:57 3:43 3:13 1:46 1:17 3:33 2:36 1:02 0:55 0:56
37 69 Borcan Ada 24:03 1(41) 2(70) 3(49) 4(54) 5(57) 6(58) 7(42) 8(43) 9(100) Finish

3 PC Targu Jiu 3:09 7:56 10:32 13:53 16:05 17:54 21:03 21:40 23:12 24:03
#9  AEKM 1,900 km 3:09 4:47 2:36 3:21 2:12 1:49 3:09 0:37 1:32 0:51

38 63 Tiseanu Mihai 25:11 1(63) 2(70) 3(52) 4(54) 5(55) 6(59) 7(42) 8(43) 9(100) Finish *51 *51
4 OK Silva Campina 7:47 10:52 14:13 15:41 17:09 19:43 21:54 23:17 24:06 25:11 12:46 13:10

#242  DHIN 1,900 km 7:47 3:05 3:21 1:28 1:28 2:34 2:11 1:23 0:49 1:05

68 Tonk Dorka mp 1(40) 2(70) 3(51) 4(54) 5(57) 6(58) 7(42) 8(43) 9(100) Finish *44
1 CS Transilva 2:18 4:47 6:17 8:03 9:33 ----- 12:34 14:01 14:54 15:41 13:26

#89  BFKM 1,900 km 2:18 2:29 1:30 1:46 1:30 3:01 1:27 0:53 0:47
67 Szocs Sara mp 1(63) 2(70) 3(52) 4(54) 5(57) 6(58) 7(42) 8(43) 9(100) Finish *44
3 CS Transilva 2:12 5:18 7:48 9:17 11:05 12:23 14:29 ----- 15:47 16:34 15:20

#250  DHKN 1,900 km 2:12 3:06 2:30 1:29 1:48 1:18 2:06 1:18 0:47

FM18  (32)

1 43 Percec Vlad 9:00 1(65) 2(70) 3(51) 4(54) 5(56) 6(59) 7(42) 8(43) 9(100) Finish
4 CS Babarunca 0:40 2:46 3:44 4:45 5:16 6:20 7:36 7:59 8:30 9:00

#101  BGJM 1,800 km 0:40 2:06 0:58 1:01 0:31 1:04 1:16 0:23 0:31 0:30
2 42 Iacob Ioan 9:25 1(67) 2(70) 3(52) 4(54) 5(57) 6(58) 7(42) 8(44) 9(100) Finish

4 CS Babarunca 0:45 3:08 4:21 5:07 5:59 6:44 8:01 8:32 8:53 9:25
#160  CFLP 2,000 km 0:45 2:23 1:13 0:46 0:52 0:45 1:17 0:31 0:21 0:32

3 42 Iacob Ioan 9:49 1(62) 2(70) 3(53) 4(54) 5(57) 6(58) 7(42) 8(43) 9(100) Finish
2 CS Babarunca 0:45 3:11 4:33 5:23 6:21 7:05 8:25 8:48 9:18 9:49

#58  AHKN 2,100 km 0:45 2:26 1:22 0:50 0:58 0:44 1:20 0:23 0:30 0:31
4 43 Percec Vlad 9:52 1(31) 2(70) 3(50) 4(54) 5(57) 6(58) 7(42) 8(44) 9(100) Finish

2 CS Babarunca 0:51 3:25 4:30 5:33 6:26 7:10 8:28 8:59 9:20 9:52
#207  DELO 2,100 km 0:51 2:34 1:05 1:03 0:53 0:44 1:18 0:31 0:21 0:32

5 44 Mirea Mihai 10:25 1(67) 2(70) 3(52) 4(54) 5(56) 6(59) 7(42) 8(44) 9(100) Finish
2 CSU Craiova 0:48 3:37 4:57 5:54 6:25 7:31 8:53 9:28 9:51 10:25

#152  CFJP 1,900 km 0:48 2:49 1:20 0:57 0:31 1:06 1:22 0:35 0:23 0:34
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Pl tno Name Time

FM18  (32) (cont.)

1 43 Percec Vlad 9:00 1(65) 2(70) 3(51) 4(54) 5(56) 6(59) 7(42) 8(43) 9(100) Finish
4 CS Babarunca 0:40 2:46 3:44 4:45 5:16 6:20 7:36 7:59 8:30 9:00

#101  BGJM 1,800 km 0:40 2:06 0:58 1:01 0:31 1:04 1:16 0:23 0:31 0:30

6 44 Mirea Mihai 10:29 1(31) 2(70) 3(53) 4(54) 5(56) 6(59) 7(42) 8(43) 9(100) Finish
4 CSU Craiova 0:57 3:37 5:09 6:03 6:33 7:39 9:00 9:24 10:00 10:29

#242  DHIN 2,000 km 0:57 2:40 1:32 0:54 0:30 1:06 1:21 0:24 0:36 0:29
7 47 Galateanu Andrei 10:42 1(67) 2(70) 3(52) 4(54) 5(57) 6(58) 7(42) 8(44) 9(100) Finish

2 VSK Csikszereda 0:52 3:38 5:02 5:56 6:53 7:52 9:19 9:49 10:10 10:42
#156  CFKP 2,000 km 0:52 2:46 1:24 0:54 0:57 0:59 1:27 0:30 0:21 0:32

8 44 Tudorache Alexia 10:48 1(65) 2(70) 3(51) 4(54) 5(57) 6(58) 7(42) 8(44) 9(100) Finish
3 CSU Craiova 0:52 3:19 4:32 5:47 6:49 7:39 9:14 9:50 10:15 10:48

#107  BGKO 1,900 km 0:52 2:27 1:13 1:15 1:02 0:50 1:35 0:36 0:25 0:33
9 49 Pop Diana Maria 11:15 1(65) 2(70) 3(52) 4(54) 5(57) 6(58) 7(42) 8(43) 9(100) Finish

1 CS Chimia Victoria 1:08 3:42 5:13 6:03 7:05 7:55 9:31 10:02 10:41 11:15
#89  BFKM 1,900 km 1:08 2:34 1:31 0:50 1:02 0:50 1:36 0:31 0:39 0:34

10 49 Pop Diana Maria 11:21 1(67) 2(70) 3(51) 4(54) 5(56) 6(59) 7(42) 8(44) 9(100) Finish
3 CS Chimia Victoria 0:56 3:54 5:05 6:22 6:57 8:16 9:42 10:21 10:47 11:21

#163  CGIO 1,900 km 0:56 2:58 1:11 1:17 0:35 1:19 1:26 0:39 0:26 0:34
11 42 Stupu Iulia 11:23 1(65) 2(70) 3(51) 4(54) 5(56) 6(59) 7(42) 8(44) 9(100) Finish

1 CS Babarunca 1:12 3:49 5:01 6:16 6:53 8:12 9:39 10:23 0.00 11:23
#99  BGIO 1,800 km 1:12 2:37 1:12 1:15 0:37 1:19 1:27 0:44 1:00

12 46 Petreus George 11:24 1(65) 2(70) 3(51) 4(54) 5(57) 6(58) 7(42) 8(44) 9(100) Finish
2 CS Electrosistem 0:55 3:30 4:44 6:17 7:21 8:17 9:53 10:24 10:49 11:24

#111  BGLO 1,900 km 0:55 2:35 1:14 1:33 1:04 0:56 1:36 0:31 0:25 0:35
13 44 Tudorache Alexia 12:08 1(62) 2(70) 3(50) 4(54) 5(57) 6(58) 7(42) 8(43) 9(100) Finish

1 CSU Craiova 1:15 4:19 5:35 6:54 7:57 8:48 10:31 10:59 11:37 12:08
#13  AELM 2,100 km 1:15 3:04 1:16 1:19 1:03 0:51 1:43 0:28 0:38 0:31

14 47 Galateanu Andrei 12:14 1(65) 2(70) 3(53) 4(54) 5(56) 6(59) 7(42) 8(43) 9(100) Finish
4 VSK Csikszereda 0:46 3:20 5:00 5:58 6:30 7:38 9:06 9:32 10:14 12:14

#117  BHJM 1,900 km 0:46 2:34 1:40 0:58 0:32 1:08 1:28 0:26 0:42 2:00
15 42 Stupu Iulia 12:23 1(31) 2(70) 3(50) 4(54) 5(56) 6(59) 7(42) 8(43) 9(100) Finish

3 CS Babarunca 1:24 4:34 5:55 7:14 7:51 9:05 10:37 11:07 11:49 12:23
#197  DEJM 2,000 km 1:24 3:10 1:21 1:19 0:37 1:14 1:32 0:30 0:42 0:34

16 48 Langvizer Peter 12:29 1(65) 2(70) 3(52) 4(54) 5(56) 6(59) 7(42) 8(43) 9(100) Finish
4 CS Transilva 0:56 3:59 5:40 6:36 7:17 8:55 10:39 11:10 11:56 12:29

#81  BFIM 1,800 km 0:56 3:03 1:41 0:56 0:41 1:38 1:44 0:31 0:46 0:33
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Pl tno Name Time

FM18  (32) (cont.)

1 43 Percec Vlad 9:00 1(65) 2(70) 3(51) 4(54) 5(56) 6(59) 7(42) 8(43) 9(100) Finish
4 CS Babarunca 0:40 2:46 3:44 4:45 5:16 6:20 7:36 7:59 8:30 9:00

#101  BGJM 1,800 km 0:40 2:06 0:58 1:01 0:31 1:04 1:16 0:23 0:31 0:30

17 46 Petreus George 12:53 1(67) 2(70) 3(52) 4(54) 5(56) 6(59) 7(42) 8(43) 9(100) Finish
4 CS Electrosistem 1:16 4:42 6:30 7:28 8:04 9:23 11:16 11:39 12:22 12:53

#146  CFIN 1,900 km 1:16 3:26 1:48 0:58 0:36 1:19 1:53 0:23 0:43 0:31
18 49 Lungu Ioan 12:57 1(62) 2(70) 3(50) 4(54) 5(56) 6(59) 7(42) 8(44) 9(100) Finish

2 CS Chimia Victoria 0:53 4:14 5:43 7:09 7:55 9:29 11:16 11:54 12:21 12:57
#8  AEJP 2,000 km 0:53 3:21 1:29 1:26 0:46 1:34 1:47 0:38 0:27 0:36

18 45 Sabou Tania 12:57 1(65) 2(70) 3(53) 4(54) 5(57) 6(58) 7(42) 8(43) 9(100) Finish
3 CS Electrosistem 1:01 3:59 6:02 7:15 8:27 9:21 11:05 11:33 12:17 12:57

#125  BHLM 1,900 km 1:01 2:58 2:03 1:13 1:12 0:54 1:44 0:28 0:44 0:40
20 45 Sabou Tania 13:09 1(67) 2(70) 3(52) 4(54) 5(56) 6(59) 7(42) 8(44) 9(100) Finish

1 CS Electrosistem 1:16 5:07 6:46 7:47 8:30 9:53 11:26 12:04 12:32 13:09
#152  CFJP 1,900 km 1:16 3:51 1:39 1:01 0:43 1:23 1:33 0:38 0:28 0:37

21 47 Raduly Reka 13:19 1(62) 2(70) 3(51) 4(54) 5(56) 6(59) 7(42) 8(43) 9(100) Finish
3 VSK Csikszereda 1:05 4:33 6:03 7:35 8:18 9:44 11:31 12:00 12:45 13:19

#34  AGIN 2,000 km 1:05 3:28 1:30 1:32 0:43 1:26 1:47 0:29 0:45 0:34
22 46 Sabou Codruta 13:22 1(31) 2(70) 3(50) 4(54) 5(56) 6(59) 7(42) 8(44) 9(100) Finish

3 CS Electrosistem 1:29 4:55 6:30 8:04 8:48 10:06 11:36 12:16 12:43 13:22
#200  DEJP 2,000 km 1:29 3:26 1:35 1:34 0:44 1:18 1:30 0:40 0:27 0:39

23 47 Raduly Reka 13:33 1(31) 2(70) 3(50) 4(54) 5(57) 6(58) 7(42) 8(44) 9(100) Finish *62
1 VSK Csikszereda 1:33 4:49 6:16 7:40 8:53 9:50 11:41 12:23 12:55 13:33 1:21

#207  DELO 2,100 km 1:33 3:16 1:27 1:24 1:13 0:57 1:51 0:42 0:32 0:38
24 43 Stupu Sonia 13:36 1(67) 2(70) 3(52) 4(54) 5(57) 6(58) 7(42) 8(44) 9(100) Finish

1 CS Babarunca 1:21 4:47 6:32 7:39 8:51 9:52 11:47 12:28 12:57 13:36
#156  CFKP 2,000 km 1:21 3:26 1:45 1:07 1:12 1:01 1:55 0:41 0:29 0:39

25 45 Manu Cristian 13:51 1(31) 2(70) 3(51) 4(54) 5(57) 6(58) 7(42) 8(44) 9(100) Finish
4 CS Electrosistem 1:16 5:00 6:41 8:05 9:21 10:15 12:01 12:44 13:13 13:51

#235  DGKO 2,000 km 1:16 3:44 1:41 1:24 1:16 0:54 1:46 0:43 0:29 0:38
26 43 Stupu Sonia 14:10 1(62) 2(70) 3(53) 4(54) 5(56) 6(59) 7(42) 8(43) 9(100) Finish

3 CS Babarunca 1:08 4:47 6:58 8:15 9:00 10:33 12:17 12:47 13:34 14:10
#50  AHIN 2,000 km 1:08 3:39 2:11 1:17 0:45 1:33 1:44 0:30 0:47 0:36

27 48 Langvizer Peter 14:14 1(67) 2(70) 3(51) 4(54) 5(57) 6(58) 7(42) 8(44) 9(100) Finish
2 CS Transilva 1:02 5:13 6:43 8:10 9:38 10:34 12:27 13:07 13:36 14:14

#175  CGLO 2,000 km 1:02 4:11 1:30 1:27 1:28 0:56 1:53 0:40 0:29 0:38
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Pl tno Name Time

FM18  (32) (cont.)

1 43 Percec Vlad 9:00 1(65) 2(70) 3(51) 4(54) 5(56) 6(59) 7(42) 8(43) 9(100) Finish
4 CS Babarunca 0:40 2:46 3:44 4:45 5:16 6:20 7:36 7:59 8:30 9:00

#101  BGJM 1,800 km 0:40 2:06 0:58 1:01 0:31 1:04 1:16 0:23 0:31 0:30

28 48 Miklos Sara 14:20 1(62) 2(70) 3(50) 4(54) 5(56) 6(59) 7(42) 8(44) 9(100) Finish
1 CS Transilva 1:16 4:50 6:32 8:15 9:04 10:39 12:19 13:04 0.00 14:20

#8  AEJP 2,000 km 1:16 3:34 1:42 1:43 0:49 1:35 1:40 0:45 1:16
29 45 Manu Cristian 14:27 1(62) 2(70) 3(50) 4(54) 5(56) 6(59) 7(42) 8(43) 9(100) Finish

2 CS Electrosistem 1:30 4:59 7:25 8:45 9:23 10:55 12:38 13:13 13:57 14:27
#2  AEIN 2,000 km 1:30 3:29 2:26 1:20 0:38 1:32 1:43 0:35 0:44 0:30

30 49 Lungu Ioan 14:56 1(31) 2(70) 3(53) 4(54) 5(57) 6(58) 7(42) 8(43) 9(100) Finish
4 CS Chimia Victoria 1:15 4:54 7:15 8:37 9:55 11:04 13:01 13:34 14:19 14:56

#254  DHLN 2,100 km 1:15 3:39 2:21 1:22 1:18 1:09 1:57 0:33 0:45 0:37
31 46 Sabou Codruta 15:18 1(62) 2(70) 3(53) 4(54) 5(57) 6(58) 7(42) 8(43) 9(100) Finish

1 CS Electrosistem 1:32 6:07 8:10 9:28 10:55 11:55 13:31 14:07 14:46 15:18
#57  AHKM 2,100 km 1:32 4:35 2:03 1:18 1:27 1:00 1:36 0:36 0:39 0:32

32 48 Miklos Sara 21:09 1(31) 2(70) 3(53) 4(54) 5(57) 6(58) 7(42) 8(43) 9(100) Finish
3 CS Transilva 1:41 6:18 9:36 13:00 15:14 16:36 18:30 19:49 20:27 21:09

#250  DHKN 2,100 km 1:41 4:37 3:18 3:24 2:14 1:22 1:54 1:19 0:38 0:42

FM21  (32)

1 85 Minoiu George Emilian 13:05 1(32) 2(33) 3(35) 4(36) 5(37) 6(39) 7(41) 8(42) 9(44) 10(100) Finish
4 CSU Craiova 1:09 4:26 6:28 7:37 8:13 9:00 10:32 11:40 12:12 12:33 13:05

#4  ACEHJ 2,300 km 1:09 3:17 2:02 1:09 0:36 0:47 1:32 1:08 0:32 0:21 0:32
2 87 Biro Alexandru 13:20 1(32) 2(33) 3(34) 4(36) 5(38) 6(39) 7(41) 8(42) 9(43) 10(100) Finish *67

4 CS Electrosistem 1:01 4:24 6:16 7:51 8:17 9:16 10:43 11:50 12:12 12:45 13:20 0:49
#15  ADFHI 2,200 km 1:01 3:23 1:52 1:35 0:26 0:59 1:27 1:07 0:22 0:33 0:35

3 88 Vadean Catalin 13:39 1(63) 2(45) 3(60) 4(33) 5(46) 6(51) 7(50) 8(54) 9(56) 10(57) 11(58) 12(42) 13(44) 14(100)
2 CS Electrosistem 1:21 2:31 3:34 4:57 7:06 8:14 8:30 9:28 9:55 10:26 11:07 12:19 12:50 13:11

#6  ACEHIL 2,900 km 1:21 1:10 1:03 1:23 2:09 1:08 0:16 0:58 0:27 0:31 0:41 1:12 0:31 0:21
Finish
13:39
0:28

4 83 Blejdea Alexandru 13:40 1(31) 2(33) 3(34) 4(36) 5(37) 6(39) 7(40) 8(42) 9(43) 10(100) Finish *62
4 CSU Craiova 1:06 4:20 6:04 7:59 8:35 9:18 10:32 12:05 12:26 13:02 13:40 0:50

#25  BDEGI 2,300 km 1:06 3:14 1:44 1:55 0:36 0:43 1:14 1:33 0:21 0:36 0:38
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Pl tno Name Time

FM21  (32) (cont.)

1 85 Minoiu George Emilian 13:05 1(32) 2(33) 3(35) 4(36) 5(37) 6(39) 7(41) 8(42) 9(44) 10(100) Finish
4 CSU Craiova 1:09 4:26 6:28 7:37 8:13 9:00 10:32 11:40 12:12 12:33 13:05

#4  ACEHJ 2,300 km 1:09 3:17 2:02 1:09 0:36 0:47 1:32 1:08 0:32 0:21 0:32

5 88 Vadean Catalin 13:58 1(32) 2(33) 3(34) 4(36) 5(37) 6(39) 7(41) 8(42) 9(43) 10(100) Finish
4 CS Electrosistem 0:59 4:45 6:36 8:17 8:53 9:37 11:27 12:36 12:56 13:29 13:58

#11  ADEHI 2,200 km 0:59 3:46 1:51 1:41 0:36 0:44 1:50 1:09 0:20 0:33 0:29
6 83 Blejdea Alexandru 14:21 1(64) 2(45) 3(60) 4(33) 5(47) 6(51) 7(50) 8(54) 9(55) 10(57) 11(58) 12(42) 13(44) 14(100)

2 CSU Craiova 1:11 2:25 3:24 4:46 7:01 8:20 8:36 9:40 10:12 10:58 11:38 12:57 13:29 13:50
#50  BDEGIL 2,900 km 1:11 1:14 0:59 1:22 2:15 1:19 0:16 1:04 0:32 0:46 0:40 1:19 0:32 0:21

Finish
14:21
0:31

7 87 Biro Alexandru 14:25 1(64) 2(45) 3(60) 4(33) 5(47) 6(51) 7(50) 8(54) 9(55) 10(57) 11(59) 12(42) 13(43) 14(100)
2 CS Electrosistem 1:06 2:25 3:26 4:51 7:33 8:49 9:04 10:03 10:35 11:22 12:01 13:07 13:28 13:58

#51  BDEGJK 2,900 km 1:06 1:19 1:01 1:25 2:42 1:16 0:15 0:59 0:32 0:47 0:39 1:06 0:21 0:30
Finish
14:25
0:27

8 85 Minoiu George Emilian 15:01 1(64) 2(45) 3(60) 4(33) 5(47) 6(51) 7(49) 8(54) 9(55) 10(57) 11(58) 12(42) 13(44) 14(100)
2 CSU Craiova 1:06 2:26 3:28 4:57 7:25 8:36 9:04 10:12 10:44 11:39 12:20 13:39 14:10 14:32

#58  BDFGIL 3,000 km 1:06 1:20 1:02 1:29 2:28 1:11 0:28 1:08 0:32 0:55 0:41 1:19 0:31 0:22
Finish
15:01
0:29

9 84 Barkasz Daniel 15:15 1(31) 2(33) 3(34) 4(36) 5(38) 6(39) 7(40) 8(42) 9(43) 10(100) Finish
4 CSU Craiova 0:57 4:35 6:34 8:47 9:17 10:19 11:48 13:36 14:01 14:41 15:15

#29  BDFGI 2,300 km 0:57 3:38 1:59 2:13 0:30 1:02 1:29 1:48 0:25 0:40 0:34
10 82 Stupu Petru 15:19 1(32) 2(33) 3(35) 4(36) 5(38) 6(39) 7(41) 8(42) 9(44) 10(100) Finish *67

4 CS Babarunca 1:16 5:05 7:24 8:49 9:20 10:25 12:19 13:41 14:19 14:43 15:19 0:56
#8  ACFHJ 2,300 km 1:16 3:49 2:19 1:25 0:31 1:05 1:54 1:22 0:38 0:24 0:36

11 83 Anghel Andra Cecilia 15:23 1(32) 2(33) 3(35) 4(36) 5(38) 6(39) 7(41) 8(42) 9(44) 10(100) Finish
3 CSU Craiova 1:08 5:15 7:35 8:56 9:28 10:30 12:19 13:43 14:21 14:46 15:23

#8  ACFHJ 2,300 km 1:08 4:07 2:20 1:21 0:32 1:02 1:49 1:24 0:38 0:25 0:37



CN Stafeta 2x2 dum. 01.10.2023 20:01
Split time results Page 9 OS2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2017 

Pl tno Name Time

FM21  (32) (cont.)

1 85 Minoiu George Emilian 13:05 1(32) 2(33) 3(35) 4(36) 5(37) 6(39) 7(41) 8(42) 9(44) 10(100) Finish
4 CSU Craiova 1:09 4:26 6:28 7:37 8:13 9:00 10:32 11:40 12:12 12:33 13:05

#4  ACEHJ 2,300 km 1:09 3:17 2:02 1:09 0:36 0:47 1:32 1:08 0:32 0:21 0:32

12 84 Barkasz Daniel 15:27 1(63) 2(45) 3(60) 4(33) 5(46) 6(51) 7(50) 8(54) 9(56) 10(57) 11(59) 12(42) 13(43) 14(100)
2 CSU Craiova 1:24 2:39 3:48 5:21 7:50 9:03 9:24 10:32 11:02 11:38 12:22 13:49 14:13 14:51

#7  ACEHJK 2,900 km 1:24 1:15 1:09 1:33 2:29 1:13 0:21 1:08 0:30 0:36 0:44 1:27 0:24 0:38
Finish
15:27
0:36

13 86 Tintar Mihai Andrei 15:52 1(31) 2(33) 3(35) 4(36) 5(37) 6(39) 7(40) 8(42) 9(44) 10(100) Finish
4 CSU Craiova 1:07 5:21 7:49 9:19 10:02 10:54 12:29 14:18 14:53 15:18 15:52

#18  BCEGJ 2,400 km 1:07 4:14 2:28 1:30 0:43 0:52 1:35 1:49 0:35 0:25 0:34
14 86 Tintar Mihai Andrei 16:08 1(63) 2(45) 3(60) 4(33) 5(46) 6(51) 7(49) 8(54) 9(56) 10(57) 11(58) 12(42) 13(44) 14(100)

2 CSU Craiova 1:26 2:42 3:56 5:34 8:16 9:34 10:01 11:22 11:54 12:33 13:24 14:47 15:17 15:39
#14  ACFHIL 3,000 km 1:26 1:16 1:14 1:38 2:42 1:18 0:27 1:21 0:32 0:39 0:51 1:23 0:30 0:22

Finish
16:08
0:29

15 83 Anghel Andra Cecilia 17:28 1(63) 2(45) 3(60) 4(33) 5(46) 6(51) 7(49) 8(54) 9(56) 10(57) 11(59) 12(42) 13(43) 14(100)
1 CSU Craiova 1:41 3:05 4:17 6:01 8:47 10:14 10:40 12:08 12:45 13:26 14:14 15:43 16:09 16:49

#15  ACFHJK 3,000 km 1:41 1:24 1:12 1:44 2:46 1:27 0:26 1:28 0:37 0:41 0:48 1:29 0:26 0:40
Finish
17:28
0:39

16 88 Manu Andreea 17:49 1(31) 2(33) 3(35) 4(36) 5(38) 6(39) 7(40) 8(42) 9(44) 10(100) Finish *62
3 CS Electrosistem 1:43 6:03 8:39 10:11 10:48 11:58 13:46 16:06 16:47 17:15 17:49 1:17

#22  BCFGJ 2,400 km 1:43 4:20 2:36 1:32 0:37 1:10 1:48 2:20 0:41 0:28 0:34
17 85 Minoiu Veronica 18:09 1(31) 2(33) 3(34) 4(36) 5(38) 6(39) 7(40) 8(42) 9(43) 10(100) Finish *62

3 CSU Craiova 1:26 5:53 8:18 10:33 11:15 12:27 14:15 16:19 16:50 17:31 18:09 1:07
#29  BDFGI 2,300 km 1:26 4:27 2:25 2:15 0:42 1:12 1:48 2:04 0:31 0:41 0:38

18 82 Stupu Petru 18:10 1(63) 2(45) 3(60) 4(33) 5(46) 6(51) 7(49) 8(54) 9(56) 10(57) 11(59) 12(42) 13(43) 14(100)
2 CS Babarunca 1:31 2:58 4:09 5:49 8:25 9:59 10:59 12:23 12:58 13:39 14:23 15:47 16:54 17:30

#15  ACFHJK 3,000 km 1:31 1:27 1:11 1:40 2:36 1:34 1:00 1:24 0:35 0:41 0:44 1:24 1:07 0:36
Finish *50 *44
18:10 10:31 16:24
0:40
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Pl tno Name Time

FM21  (32) (cont.)

1 85 Minoiu George Emilian 13:05 1(32) 2(33) 3(35) 4(36) 5(37) 6(39) 7(41) 8(42) 9(44) 10(100) Finish
4 CSU Craiova 1:09 4:26 6:28 7:37 8:13 9:00 10:32 11:40 12:12 12:33 13:05

#4  ACEHJ 2,300 km 1:09 3:17 2:02 1:09 0:36 0:47 1:32 1:08 0:32 0:21 0:32

19 90 Patras Ionut 18:11 1(63) 2(45) 3(60) 4(33) 5(46) 6(51) 7(49) 8(54) 9(55) 10(57) 11(58) 12(42) 13(44) 14(100)
2 CS Altius Roman 1:41 3:12 4:31 6:18 9:11 10:37 11:02 12:28 13:04 13:59 14:48 16:27 17:04 17:31

#10  ACFGIL 3,100 km 1:41 1:31 1:19 1:47 2:53 1:26 0:25 1:26 0:36 0:55 0:49 1:39 0:37 0:27
Finish
18:11
0:40

20 84 Sigmond Eva 18:27 1(32) 2(33) 3(35) 4(36) 5(37) 6(39) 7(41) 8(42) 9(44) 10(100) Finish
3 CSU Craiova 1:23 6:14 8:48 10:16 11:05 13:09 15:15 16:56 17:32 17:55 18:27

#4  ACEHJ 2,300 km 1:23 4:51 2:34 1:28 0:49 2:04 2:06 1:41 0:36 0:23 0:32
20 84 Sigmond Eva 18:27 1(64) 2(45) 3(60) 4(33) 5(47) 6(51) 7(49) 8(54) 9(55) 10(57) 11(58) 12(42) 13(44) 14(100)

1 CSU Craiova 1:24 3:01 4:18 6:06 9:02 10:46 11:12 12:38 13:18 14:18 15:08 16:49 17:29 17:54
#58  BDFGIL 3,000 km 1:24 1:37 1:17 1:48 2:56 1:44 0:26 1:26 0:40 1:00 0:50 1:41 0:40 0:25

Finish
18:27
0:33

22 90 Patras Ionut 18:57 1(31) 2(33) 3(34) 4(36) 5(37) 6(39) 7(40) 8(42) 9(44) 10(100) Finish *63 *45
4 CS Altius Roman 1:25 6:07 8:35 11:04 11:53 12:51 14:42 16:56 17:40 18:11 18:57 0.00 0.00

#26  BDEGJ 2,300 km 1:25 4:42 2:28 2:29 0:49 0:58 1:51 2:14 0:44 0:31 0:46
*60 *33 *46 *51 *49 *54 *55 *57 *58 *42 *44 *100

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

23 87 Man Antonia 18:59 1(31) 2(33) 3(35) 4(36) 5(37) 6(39) 7(40) 8(42) 9(44) 10(100) Finish *62
3 CS Electrosistem 1:24 6:09 9:14 10:56 11:48 13:03 14:59 17:15 17:51 18:19 18:59 1:06

#18  BCEGJ 2,400 km 1:24 4:45 3:05 1:42 0:52 1:15 1:56 2:16 0:36 0:28 0:40
24 85 Minoiu Veronica 19:28 1(63) 2(45) 3(60) 4(33) 5(46) 6(51) 7(50) 8(54) 9(56) 10(57) 11(59) 12(42) 13(43) 14(100)

1 CSU Craiova 1:49 3:21 4:44 6:36 9:39 11:27 11:51 13:15 13:55 14:46 15:38 17:19 18:04 18:46
#7  ACEHJK 2,900 km 1:49 1:32 1:23 1:52 3:03 1:48 0:24 1:24 0:40 0:51 0:52 1:41 0:45 0:42

Finish
19:28
0:42

25 86 Piringiu Marinela 19:31 1(32) 2(33) 3(34) 4(36) 5(38) 6(39) 7(41) 8(42) 9(43) 10(100) Finish
3 CSU Craiova 1:32 6:03 8:26 11:11 11:47 14:14 16:15 17:56 18:23 18:58 19:31

#15  ADFHI 2,200 km 1:32 4:31 2:23 2:45 0:36 2:27 2:01 1:41 0:27 0:35 0:33
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Pl tno Name Time

FM21  (32) (cont.)

1 85 Minoiu George Emilian 13:05 1(32) 2(33) 3(35) 4(36) 5(37) 6(39) 7(41) 8(42) 9(44) 10(100) Finish
4 CSU Craiova 1:09 4:26 6:28 7:37 8:13 9:00 10:32 11:40 12:12 12:33 13:05

#4  ACEHJ 2,300 km 1:09 3:17 2:02 1:09 0:36 0:47 1:32 1:08 0:32 0:21 0:32

26 88 Manu Andreea 19:33 1(64) 2(45) 3(60) 4(33) 5(47) 6(51) 7(49) 8(54) 9(55) 10(57) 11(59) 12(42) 13(43) 14(100)
1 CS Electrosistem 1:31 3:03 4:22 6:11 9:09 10:55 11:23 12:56 13:38 14:39 15:33 17:09 18:14 18:56

#59  BDFGJK 2,900 km 1:31 1:32 1:19 1:49 2:58 1:46 0:28 1:33 0:42 1:01 0:54 1:36 1:05 0:42
Finish *44
19:33 17:47
0:37

27 87 Man Antonia 20:05 1(63) 2(45) 3(60) 4(33) 5(46) 6(51) 7(49) 8(54) 9(56) 10(57) 11(58) 12(42) 13(44) 14(100)
1 CS Electrosistem 1:43 3:17 4:42 6:38 9:52 11:43 12:12 14:03 14:43 15:31 16:30 18:20 18:57 19:25

#14  ACFHIL 3,000 km 1:43 1:34 1:25 1:56 3:14 1:51 0:29 1:51 0:40 0:48 0:59 1:50 0:37 0:28
Finish
20:05
0:40

28 82 Stupu Anca 20:06 1(64) 2(45) 3(60) 4(33) 5(47) 6(51) 7(50) 8(54) 9(55) 10(57) 11(58) 12(42) 13(44) 14(100)
1 CS Babarunca 1:27 3:10 4:29 6:22 9:26 11:12 11:58 13:23 14:05 15:10 16:12 18:04 18:48 19:15

#50  BDEGIL 2,900 km 1:27 1:43 1:19 1:53 3:04 1:46 0:46 1:25 0:42 1:05 1:02 1:52 0:44 0:27
Finish
20:06
0:51

29 82 Stupu Anca 21:41 1(31) 2(33) 3(34) 4(36) 5(37) 6(39) 7(40) 8(42) 9(43) 10(100) Finish *32 *32
3 CS Babarunca 2:55 8:00 10:34 13:01 13:50 14:54 16:47 19:21 19:54 20:40 21:41 1:35 2:13

#25  BDEGI 2,300 km 2:55 5:05 2:34 2:27 0:49 1:04 1:53 2:34 0:33 0:46 1:01
29 86 Piringiu Marinela 21:41 1(64) 2(45) 3(60) 4(33) 5(47) 6(51) 7(50) 8(54) 9(55) 10(57) 11(59) 12(42) 13(43) 14(100)

1 CSU Craiova 1:32 3:02 4:19 6:02 10:34 13:13 13:46 15:00 15:40 16:41 17:30 19:11 20:18 20:59
#51  BDEGJK 2,900 km 1:32 1:30 1:17 1:43 4:32 2:39 0:33 1:14 0:40 1:01 0:49 1:41 1:07 0:41

Finish
21:41
0:42

31 90 Patras Mirela 25:56 1(32) 2(33) 3(35) 4(36) 5(38) 6(39) 7(41) 8(42) 9(43) 10(100) Finish *63 *45
3 CS Altius Roman 1:38 7:13 11:45 14:17 15:03 16:48 19:44 22:31 24:09 25:03 25:56 0.00 0.00

#7  ACFHI 2,300 km 1:38 5:35 4:32 2:32 0:46 1:45 2:56 2:47 1:38 0:54 0:53
*60 *33 *46 *51 *50 *54 *55 *57 *58 *42 *44 *100

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
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Pl tno Name Time

FM21  (32) (cont.)

1 85 Minoiu George Emilian 13:05 1(32) 2(33) 3(35) 4(36) 5(37) 6(39) 7(41) 8(42) 9(44) 10(100) Finish
4 CSU Craiova 1:09 4:26 6:28 7:37 8:13 9:00 10:32 11:40 12:12 12:33 13:05

#4  ACEHJ 2,300 km 1:09 3:17 2:02 1:09 0:36 0:47 1:32 1:08 0:32 0:21 0:32

32 90 Patras Mirela 30:30 1(63) 2(45) 3(60) 4(33) 5(46) 6(51) 7(50) 8(54) 9(55) 10(57) 11(58) 12(42) 13(44) 14(100)
1 CS Altius Roman 2:13 4:07 5:52 8:25 15:50 18:16 19:04 20:56 21:49 23:23 24:27 26:45 29:02 29:36

#2  ACEGIL 3,000 km 2:13 1:54 1:45 2:33 7:25 2:26 0:48 1:52 0:53 1:34 1:04 2:18 2:17 0:34
Finish
30:30
0:54

FM35  (12)

1 55 Szocs Attila 11:26 1(67) 2(70) 3(53) 4(54) 5(57) 6(58) 7(42) 8(44) 9(100) Finish
4 CS Transilva 0:53 3:54 5:31 6:31 7:40 8:27 9:49 10:28 10:51 11:26

#188  CHKP 2,000 km 0:53 3:01 1:37 1:00 1:09 0:47 1:22 0:39 0:23 0:35
2 55 Szocs Attila 11:48 1(31) 2(70) 3(51) 4(54) 5(56) 6(59) 7(42) 8(44) 9(100) Finish

2 CS Transilva 1:11 4:25 5:46 6:54 7:28 8:52 10:19 10:54 11:18 11:48
#232  DGJP 2,000 km 1:11 3:14 1:21 1:08 0:34 1:24 1:27 0:35 0:24 0:30

3 53 Pop Alexa Olimpiu 13:16 1(62) 2(70) 3(52) 4(54) 5(56) 6(59) 7(42) 8(44) 9(100) Finish
4 CS Babarunca 1:11 4:56 6:45 7:43 8:24 9:51 11:30 12:12 12:43 13:16

#23  AFJO 2,000 km 1:11 3:45 1:49 0:58 0:41 1:27 1:39 0:42 0:31 0:33
4 54 Tudorache Ana Maria 13:37 1(31) 2(70) 3(52) 4(54) 5(56) 6(59) 7(42) 8(43) 9(100) Finish

3 OK Silva Campina 1:03 4:53 6:38 7:48 8:44 10:11 11:52 12:19 13:00 13:37
#213  DFJM 2,000 km 1:03 3:50 1:45 1:10 0:56 1:27 1:41 0:27 0:41 0:37

5 53 Pop Alexa Olimpiu 15:15 1(31) 2(70) 3(50) 4(54) 5(56) 6(59) 7(42) 8(43) 9(100) Finish
2 CS Babarunca 1:17 6:37 8:05 9:36 10:14 11:46 13:30 14:00 0.00 15:15

#198  DEJN 2,000 km 1:17 5:20 1:28 1:31 0:38 1:32 1:44 0:30 1:15
6 55 Szocs Luciana 15:28 1(62) 2(70) 3(52) 4(54) 5(57) 6(58) 7(42) 8(43) 9(100) Finish

3 CS Transilva 1:23 5:34 7:41 8:54 10:16 11:21 13:22 13:51 14:41 15:28
#26  AFKN 2,000 km 1:23 4:11 2:07 1:13 1:22 1:05 2:01 0:29 0:50 0:47

7 53 Pop Alexa Claudia 15:37 1(65) 2(70) 3(51) 4(54) 5(57) 6(58) 7(42) 8(44) 9(100) Finish
3 CS Babarunca 1:15 4:52 6:46 8:33 9:57 11:04 13:18 14:11 14:46 15:37

#112  BGLP 1,900 km 1:15 3:37 1:54 1:47 1:24 1:07 2:14 0:53 0:35 0:51
8 55 Szocs Luciana 15:40 1(65) 2(70) 3(50) 4(54) 5(56) 6(59) 7(42) 8(43) 9(100) Finish

1 CS Transilva 1:18 5:51 7:39 9:26 10:18 11:50 13:43 14:15 14:58 15:40
#70  BEJN 1,900 km 1:18 4:33 1:48 1:47 0:52 1:32 1:53 0:32 0:43 0:42
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FM35  (12) (cont.)

1 55 Szocs Attila 11:26 1(67) 2(70) 3(53) 4(54) 5(57) 6(58) 7(42) 8(44) 9(100) Finish
4 CS Transilva 0:53 3:54 5:31 6:31 7:40 8:27 9:49 10:28 10:51 11:26

#188  CHKP 2,000 km 0:53 3:01 1:37 1:00 1:09 0:47 1:22 0:39 0:23 0:35

9 54 Tudorache Ana Maria 16:09 1(65) 2(70) 3(51) 4(54) 5(57) 6(58) 7(42) 8(43) 9(100) Finish *44
1 OK Silva Campina 1:00 6:53 9:15 10:40 11:49 12:44 14:26 15:01 15:31 16:09 15:04

#105  BGKM 1,900 km 1:00 5:53 2:22 1:25 1:09 0:55 1:42 0:35 0:30 0:38
10 53 Pop Alexa Claudia 16:29 1(67) 2(70) 3(53) 4(54) 5(57) 6(58) 7(42) 8(43) 9(100) Finish

1 CS Babarunca 1:21 5:38 7:56 9:16 10:51 11:59 14:15 14:47 15:37 16:29
#185  CHKM 2,000 km 1:21 4:17 2:18 1:20 1:35 1:08 2:16 0:32 0:50 0:52

11 54 Tudorache Mihai 19:39 1(62) 2(70) 3(53) 4(54) 5(57) 6(58) 7(42) 8(44) 9(100) Finish
2 OK Silva Campina 1:20 6:50 9:36 11:21 12:59 14:20 16:52 17:53 18:38 19:39

#59  AHKO 2,100 km 1:20 5:30 2:46 1:45 1:38 1:21 2:32 1:01 0:45 1:01
12 54 Tudorache Mihai 20:56 1(67) 2(70) 3(50) 4(54) 5(56) 6(59) 7(42) 8(43) 9(100) Finish

4 OK Silva Campina 1:37 7:02 9:19 12:01 13:11 15:26 18:02 18:52 19:58 20:56
#133  CEJM 2,000 km 1:37 5:25 2:17 2:42 1:10 2:15 2:36 0:50 1:06 0:58

FM45  (4)

1 74 Raduly Robert Kalman 12:11 1(64) 2(70) 3(52) 4(54) 5(48) 6(58) 7(42) 8(44) 9(100) Finish
4 VSK Csikszereda 1:31 3:54 5:34 6:34 7:38 8:41 10:30 11:09 11:37 12:11

#192  CHLP 1,900 km 1:31 2:23 1:40 1:00 1:04 1:03 1:49 0:39 0:28 0:34
2 74 Raduly Robert Kalman 12:32 1(63) 2(70) 3(50) 4(54) 5(56) 6(59) 7(42) 8(44) 9(100) Finish

2 VSK Csikszereda 1:48 4:07 5:33 6:57 7:37 9:02 10:41 11:24 11:52 12:32
#232  DGJP 1,900 km 1:48 2:19 1:26 1:24 0:40 1:25 1:39 0:43 0:28 0:40

3 74 Raduly Annamaria 13:21 1(40) 2(70) 3(49) 4(54) 5(55) 6(59) 7(42) 8(43) 9(100) Finish
1 VSK Csikszereda 1:55 4:09 5:32 7:17 8:01 9:43 11:26 11:57 12:37 13:21

#66  BEIN 2,000 km 1:55 2:14 1:23 1:45 0:44 1:42 1:43 0:31 0:40 0:44
4 74 Raduly Annamaria 13:44 1(41) 2(70) 3(51) 4(54) 5(57) 6(58) 7(42) 8(43) 9(100) Finish

3 VSK Csikszereda 2:50 5:16 6:38 8:00 9:12 10:13 11:56 12:25 13:05 13:44
#26  AFKN 1,800 km 2:50 2:26 1:22 1:22 1:12 1:01 1:43 0:29 0:40 0:39
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FM55  (4)

1 75 Firescu Florin 19:05 1(41) 2(70) 3(52) 4(54) 5(48) 6(58) 7(42) 8(43) 9(100) Finish
2 Masters Orienteering 3:24 6:37 9:05 10:33 12:14 13:53 16:32 17:16 18:15 19:05

#62  AHLN 1,800 km 3:24 3:13 2:28 1:28 1:41 1:39 2:39 0:44 0:59 0:50
2 75 Firescu Florin 19:40 1(40) 2(70) 3(50) 4(54) 5(57) 6(58) 7(42) 8(43) 9(100) Finish

4 Masters Orienteering 3:14 6:41 8:54 10:59 12:47 14:11 16:59 17:38 18:44 19:40
#106  BGKN 1,900 km 3:14 3:27 2:13 2:05 1:48 1:24 2:48 0:39 1:06 0:56

3 75 Fratilescu Mariana 22:10 1(64) 2(70) 3(49) 4(54) 5(56) 6(59) 7(42) 8(44) 9(100) Finish
3 Masters Orienteering 2:55 7:19 9:42 12:30 13:40 16:19 19:00 20:09 20:54 22:10

#136  CEJP 1,900 km 2:55 4:24 2:23 2:48 1:10 2:39 2:41 1:09 0:45 1:16
4 75 Fratilescu Mariana 23:32 1(63) 2(70) 3(51) 4(54) 5(55) 6(59) 7(42) 8(44) 9(100) Finish *64

1 Masters Orienteering 3:53 7:46 10:14 12:55 14:12 17:32 20:29 21:38 22:26 23:32 3:07
#212  DFIP 2,000 km 3:53 3:53 2:28 2:41 1:17 3:20 2:57 1:09 0:48 1:06


